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Wall Mounted Jib Crane BOY BW

Product information

Wall mounted slewing jib crane for indoor use.

The Vetter BOY jib handling crane with foldable jib arm is designed for safe and quick handling of small tools, parts etc. up to 250 kg. The
articulating jib arm enables you to easily and precisely reach every corner of the workplace — the crane virtually slews around the corner.

Advantages:

e Foldable jib arm

e Large effective lifting height

e Compact design

e Easy slewing

e Can be mounted on a machine

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Finish: Standard: coating according to Corrosion category C2 (Ral 1007), nominal thickness 80 pm.
Standard: EN 13001



Technical data
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Part code

BW0006-2000

BW0006-3000

BWO0006-4000

BW0012-2000

BW0012-3000

BW0012-4000

BW0025-4000

BW0025-2000

BW0025-3000

Outreach [m]

WLL

0.063

0.063

0.063

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.25

Length



	Wall Mounted Jib Crane BOY BW
	Technical data


