

Wall Mounted Jib Crane BOY BW

Product information

Wall mounted slewing jib crane for indoor use.

The Vetter BOY jib handling crane with foldable jib arm is designed for safe and quick handling of small tools, parts etc. up to 250 kg. The articulating jib arm enables you to easily and precisely reach every corner of the workplace – the crane virtually slews around the corner.

Advantages:

- Foldable jib arm
- · Large effective lifting height
- Compact design
- Easy slewing
- Can be mounted on a machine

Contact our crane department for more information.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Finish: Standard: coating according to Corrosion category C2 (Ral 1007), nominal thickness 80 μm.

Standard: EN 13001

Part code	WLL	Length
BW0006-2000	0.063	2
BW0006-3000	0.063	3
BW0006-4000	0.063	4
BW0012-2000	0.125	2
BW0012-3000	0.125	3
BW0012-4000	0.125	4
BW0025-4000	0.25	4
BW0025-2000	0.25	2
BW0025-3000	0.25	3

Technical data

	Outreach [m]		
<u></u> ₹	2	3	4
fbacity [kg] 125	•	•	•
125		•	•
250	•	•	•